Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 6
Ward 7
Total Expenditures

Clear Hills County

Council Expenditure Report

For the Year to Date Period Ending January 31, 2023

Employer

Honorariums Contributions
0

-2,299

0

0

2,299

0
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Training
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Travel &
Subsistence
0
0
16

MO O OO

Membership
& Conference
Fees
150

0
0
0
150
0
0
300

Internet
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Other Costs
109
109
109
109
109
109

109

764

Totals

259
-2,190
125

109

2,558

109

109

1,080



